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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Kentucky 2355 2372 4727 315

2 Navy 2331 2361 4692 298

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 592 597 1189 93

2 Braden Peiser Kentucky 592 593 1185 76

3 Isabella Baldwin Navy 584 598 1182 83

4 Sam Adkins Kentucky 584 598 1182 79

5 Martin Voss Kentucky 588 592 1180 77

6 AJ Hotko Kentucky 583 593 1176 64

7 Marleigh Duncan Navy 585 589 1174 72

8 Elizabeth Probst Kentucky 583 590 1173 69

9 Stephanie Milvain Navy 584 587 1171 70

10 Parker Haydin Navy 578 587 1165 73

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 592 39

2 Braden Peiser Kentucky 592 36

3 Martin Voss Kentucky 588 35

4 Marleigh Duncan Navy 585 34

5 Isabella Baldwin Navy 584 34

6 Stephanie Milvain Navy 584 31

7 Sam Adkins Kentucky 584 31

8 Elizabeth Probst Kentucky 583 25

9 AJ Hotko Kentucky 583 22

10 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 581 25

11 Parker Haydin Navy 578 30

12 Ryan Wee Navy 578 26

13 Brandon Evans Kentucky 575 29

14 Elizabeth Johnson Navy 573 27

15 Joshua Potts Navy 573 18

16 Devin Uhrich Navy 570 28

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle


17 Catherine Dely Navy 569 22

18 Grace Shepard Navy 555 14

19 Emily Marne Kentucky 548 14

20 Hannah Todd Kentucky 547 10

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team AR Centers

1 Isabella Baldwin Navy 598 49

2 Sam Adkins Kentucky 598 48

3 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 597 54

4 AJ Hotko Kentucky 593 42

5 Braden Peiser Kentucky 593 40

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 592 42

7 Joshua Potts Navy 591 43

8 Elizabeth Probst Kentucky 590 44

9 Marleigh Duncan Navy 589 38

10 Parker Haydin Navy 587 43

11 Stephanie Milvain Navy 587 39

12 Ryan Wee Navy 586 40

13 Catherine Dely Navy 585 38

14 Grace Shepard Navy 584 38

15 Elizabeth Johnson Navy 582 33

16 Brandon Evans Kentucky 582 29

17 Devin Uhrich Navy 580 37

18 Emily Marne Kentucky 580 30

19 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 579 33

20 Hannah Todd Kentucky 577 30

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg. Agg.
Centers

Sam Adkins 96 96 100 99 97 96 584 31  100 99 100 100 100 99 598 48 1182 79

Allison Buesseler 97 97 98 99 95 95 581 25   97 95 98 96 98 95 579 33 1160 58

Sofia Ceccarello 99 97 100 100 98 98 592 39   98 99 100 100 100 100 597 54 1189 93

Brandon Evans 95 95 100 100 91 94 575 29   98 97 98 97 95 97 582 29 1157 58

AJ Hotko 98 100 98 98 97 92 583 22   99 99 100 100 97 98 593 42 1176 64

Emily Marne 91 93 94 95 86 89 548 14   95 96 98 96 97 98 580 30 1128 44

Braden Peiser 100 98 99 100 98 97 592 36  100 99 99 99 97 99 593 40 1185 76

Elizabeth Probst 98 97 100 97 96 95 583 25   99 99 99 99 98 96 590 44 1173 69

Hannah Todd 91 84 98 91 90 93 547 10   94 99 98 94 95 97 577 30 1124 40

Martin Voss 96 98 100 100 97 97 588 35   97 100 100 99 100 96 592 42 1180 77



  2355 135   2372 180 4727 315

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg. Agg.
Centers

Isabella Baldwin 98 96 99 99 94 98 584 34  100 100 100 99 100 99 598 49 1182 83

Catherine Dely 92 91 100 97 95 94 569 22   97 97 98 98 97 98 585 38 1154 60

Marleigh Duncan 98 98 99 99 95 96 585 34   98 98 100 98 97 98 589 38 1174 72

Parker Haydin 97 95 99 99 93 95 578 30   98 97 98 98 98 98 587 43 1165 73

Elizabeth Johnson 95 96 98 99 91 94 573 27   92 98 100 98 96 98 582 33 1155 60

Stephanie Milvain 96 99 100 98 94 97 584 31   97 98 97 99 97 99 587 39 1171 70

Joshua Potts 94 95 98 96 97 93 573 18   98 100 97 99 99 98 591 43 1164 61

Grace Shepard 88 92 98 96 91 90 555 14   96 97 97 98 97 99 584 38 1139 52

Devin Uhrich 93 97 100 99 90 91 570 28   98 94 95 97 97 99 580 37 1150 65

Ryan Wee 97 96 100 98 94 93 578 26   96 99 96 98 99 98 586 40 1164 66

  2331 129   2361 169 4692 298


